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SEMESTER WISE FEES STRUCTURE FOR  

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN YOGA EDUCATION 

SESSION 2025-26 
(Amount in Rupees) 

 

S. 

No. 

 

Fee & Fund Heads 
Indian Students 

International / NRI 

Students 

I Semester II Semester I Semester II Semester 

PART-A 

1. Tuition Fees 6000.00 6000.00 24000.00 24000.00 

2. Identity Card Fees 200.00 NIL 200.00 NIL 

3. Medi-Claim Insurance 1000.00 NIL 1000.00 NIL 

4. Registration Fees 1000.00 NIL 6000.00 NIL 

5. Syllabus and Scheme of 

Examination 
200.00 NIL 200.00 NIL 

6. Examination Fees 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

7. Sports Fund 4000.00 4000.00 12000.00 12000.00 

8. Development Fund 4000.00 4000.00 12000.00 12000.00 

9. Medical Fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

10. Library Fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

11. Laboratory Fund 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

12. Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00 300.00 300.00 

13. Student Cultural /Literary 

Society Fund 
1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 

 Total 23000.00 20600.00 62200.00 54800.00 

PART- B 

1. Hostel Fees 5000.00 5000.00 10000.00 10000.00 

2. Mess Charges 27500.00 27500.00 27500.00 27500.00 
 Total 32500.00 32500.00 37500.00 37500.00 

PART- C 

1. Caution Money 

(Refundable) 
2000.00 NIL 2000.00 NIL 

2. Security Deposit Hostel 

(Refundable) 
3000.00 NIL 3000.00 NIL 

 Total 5000.00 -- 5000.00 -- 
 Total Part A + B + C 60500.00 53100.00 104700.00 92300.00 

 

Note: 1. The institute reserve right to change fees structure at any time due to unforeseen unavoidable 

circumstances. 

2. Mess charges will be subject to change at any time as per review made by institute. 

3. Fee for subsequent years will be as per decision taken by appropriate authority from time to time. 

4. Any other unforeseen expenditure will be paid by students as an when required. 
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